Eek// A Ghost Mou.se/

The Next Morning...

Pretty Please?

The Perfect Excuse!/

One Quick Ride/

Oh No/ Not the Cheeselogs/
Cheeselog Logjam

Closed/

It Almost Seermns Real...

Run for Your Lives/!!
Ghosts//! (And Worse)
It’s a Mystery!

A Clever Disquise/
Let’s Split Up/

Ak, the Gift Shop/
Bat Buggy./

16
20
%

31
37

44
50
54
58
64
69
77
83
90



At the Gates of No/
Dial M for Mouse-’fery/
On the Trail of Madame No/

Please Remain Seated until the
Ride Comes to a Complete Stop

Not without My Cactus
Aquatic Gefaway./
Saved by the Comb
Plan #37

Caught in a Mousetrap!
Monster Attack//!/
Hyuk Hyuk

Have a Nice Day!///

For the Style Section
Back to Luna Park/
Monster Selfies

Epilogue

96
100
109

14

19
123

131
137
145
149
155
162
166
169
175
181





















