## TABLE OF

Eek! A Ghost Mouse!	1
The Next Morning	6
Pretty Please?	9
The Perfect Excuse!	16
One Quick Ride!	20
Oh No! Not the Cheeselogs!	26
Cheeselog Logjam	31
Closed!	37
It Almost Seems Real	44
Them!!!!!	50
Run for Your Lives!!!	54
Ghosts!!! (And Worse)	58
It's a Mystery!	64
A Clever Disguise!	69
Let's Split Up!	77
Ah, the Gift Shop!	83
Bat Buggv/	90

## CONTENTS

At the Gates of No!	96
Dial M for Mouse-tery!	100
On the Trail of Madame No!	109
Please Remain Seated until the Ride Comes to a Complete Stop	114
Not without My Cactus	119
Aquatic Getaway!	123
Saved by the Comb	131
Plan #37	137
Caught in a Mousetrap!	145
Monster Attack!!!!	149
H'yuk H'yuk	155
Have a Nice Day!!!	162
For the Style Section	166
Back to Luna Park!	<b>16</b> 9
Monster Selfies	175
Epilogue	181



























